date 11/03/2025
page 1 of 4
SERIES: TS07 | DESCRIPTION: TACTILE SWITCH
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• surface mount
• tape and reel
• black actuator

flammability rating see material table
RoHS yes
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
TS07 - 667 - XX - BK - XXX - SMT - TR
Actuator Height above PCB:
25 = 2.5 mm    43 = 4.3 mm
30 = 3.0 mm    50 = 5.0 mm
37 = 3.7 mm
Push Force:
100 = 100 gf
160 = 160 gf
260 = 260 gf
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
SAME SKY | SERIES: TS07 | DESCRIPTION: TACTILE SWITCH date 11/03/2025 | page 2 of 4
sameskydevices.com
5.
9
3.
1
10
6.8
4.
5±
0
.1
0.
7
6±0.2
6.
7±
0
.2
H±
0
.2
1.
9
8.4±0.2
0+0
.1
 0
1 3
2 4
7.4
0.
3
2
3
4
5
1
Ø 3
1 3
2 4
MECHANICAL DRAWING
units: mm
tolerance: ±0.2 mm
unless otherwise noted
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING/COLOR